

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.1537/2019

Alpa Sankhyank Chhaparband (Muslim) Shikshan Sanstha Papada/Bujurg.

vs.

The State of Maharashtra and ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Shri. P. M. Sinha, Advocate for the petitioner.
Shri. A. M. Deshpande, Additional Government Pleader for
respondent Nos.1 to 3.
Shri. Anand Parchure, Advocate for respondent No.5.

CORAM : R.K. DESHPANDE &
VINAY JOSHI, JJ.

DATED : 20th September, 2019

We do not find any reason for grant of early
hearing.

Application is dismissed.

JUDGE

JUDGE

RGurnule