

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.82/2019

Weavers Education Society & anr. Vs. The State of Maharashtra & anr.

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.1537/2019

Alpa Sankhyank Chhaparband (Muslim) Shikshan Sanstha and others
Vs.

The State of Maharashtra and others.

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.4805/2019

ViShwas Maniram Uikey and others Vs. State of Maharashtra and others.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Shri Akshay A. Naik, Advocate for the petitioners in WP No.82/2019.
Shri P. M. Sinha, Advocate for the petitioners in WP No.1537/2019.
Shri P. N. Shende, Advocate for the petitioners in WP No.4805/2019.

**CORAM : R.K. DESHPANDE &
AMIT B. BORKAR, JJ.**

DATED : 21st JANUARY, 2020.

. Two weeks time is granted to remove all office
objections. Failing which, a costs of Rs.500/- to the High
Court Bar Association will have to be paid.

JUDGE

JUDGE

RGurnule